
2016 Substitute List

handicap

Sue Hopkins shopkins@bergmannpc.com

Matt Devlin mdevlin@bergmannpc.com

Brett Eliasz beliasz@bergmannpc.com

Paul Butler pbutler@bergmannpc.com

Betsy Thurnherr 737-6171 9

Dave Leidlein dleidlein@gmail.com 3

John Oldenburg john.oldenburg@wegmans.com 13

Ken Avery kavery@bergmannpc.com

Kristin Dawe 7

Gary Flisnik x346 gflisnik@bergmannpc.com 14

Mike Carpenter mcarpenter2@gmail.com 18

Mike Tracey x419 mtracey@bergmannpc.com 13

Tim Young 305-4593 tmyoungjr@gmail.com 12

Dan Hoerner x237 dhoerner@bergmannpc.com 11

Vince Press 797-7275 vpress@bergmannpc.com P

Bryan Thompson bryan.thompson@wegmans.com 8

Mike Seidel mseidel@bergmannpc.com 18


